

PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 63443616

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.129,92 RON - 8.129,92 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IG ROZ 2STR (40BUC/BAX) - CHL ROLA 800 0.30 240.00 2 FABI SAPUN LICHID CREMA 5 L CANISTRA BID 20 22.11 442.20 3 TORK PROSOP MIDI ROLL, 1STR. (6ROLE/PAC) REFLEX 300M, 857 PORTII - 473242 ROLE 60 16.69 1,001.40 4 HIG. PROSOP MIDI DERULARE CENTRALA, 2 STR, CELULOZA, ALB, 100M/ROLA, 780G ROLE 108 6.97 752.76 5 MANUSI EXAMINARE NEPUDRATE NITRIL ALBASTRE - FARMA (100BUC/CUTIE) M si L CUT 100 28.14 2,814.00 6 LCT CEARCEAF MEDICAL STRONG 50, 2 STR, CELULOZA, ALB, 50CMX50M - 870086 ROLE 12 13.40 160.80 7 SACI MENAJ 60L NEGRI LDPE (20BUC/ROLA) PLS - EXTRA ROLE 100 4.02 402.00 8 SACI MENAJ 120L NEGRI LDPE (10BUC/SET) PLS - EXTRA ROLE 50 2.95 147.50 9 SACI MENAJ 320L NEGRI LDPE (10BUC/ROLA) SP ROLE 20 13.40 268.00 10 SACI MENAJ 60L GALBENI OPTIMA SUPER (15BUC/ROLA) - SANO ROLE 20 3.23 64.60 11 TABLETE CLORIGENE (300BUC/CUT) CUT 10 37.52 375.20 12 VATA MEDICINALA 200G PAC 10 4.02 40.20 13 ALWAYS DUO SUPER PLUS 8/SET PAC 25 5.10 127.50 14 DISCHETE DEMACHIANTE 120 BUC/SET (24setbax) PAC 24 4.51 108.24 15 ALCOOL MEDICINAL DUALEXIS 500 ML STICLE 20 4.02 80.40 16 TORK SANIT ALCOOL GEL PREMIUM 1L -420103 buc 12 45.56 546.72 17 BETISOARE URECHI ECO 160 BUC CUT 10 2.68 26.80 18 COS GUNOI INOX PEDALA SI GALEATA - CAPAC PLASTIC 5L CX3 BUC 10 41.82 418.20 19 COS GUNOI INOX CU PEDALA SI GALEATA 20L buc 1 113.40 113.40
